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Booklet
600 L eague
2011/2012
Rnkia £ 4 0 3 Pt Board
1|7 |Atticus2 143 | X [20]50|00(25(35|4.0|35| 11205
2 | 2 |Atticus1 143 (20| X |15|25|25(3.0({4.0|35|11|19.0
3| 4 |Liverpool 140 (|30(25| X |15(1.0(25|25|35| 8 165
4 | 1 |Aigburth 134 (40(15|25| X (20|15 25| 7 |14.0
5| 6 |Waterloo 133 (15(15|30(|20| X [25(0.0|25| 7 |13.0
6 | 5 |Prescot 121 (05(2.0|15|25|15| X 25| 4 | 95
7| 3 |EEC 128 {0.0({0.0|15 0.0 X 30| 2 | 45
8 | 8 |Skelmersdale 121 (05({05|05|15(15(15({10| X | O | 7.0
League Controller :
League Controller
|c@abc.de
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600 L eague 2011/2012
Match Schedule

Round  Fixture Date Home Away

1 1 14/09/2011 Aigburth Skelmersdale 25 |:| 15
1 2 20/09/2011 Atticus 1 Atticus 2 20 |:| 20
1 3 15/09/2011 EEC Waterloo 00 [:| 00
1 4 20/09/2011 Liverpool Prescot 25 |:| 15
2 1 09/11/2011 Skelmersdale Prescot 15 |:| 25
2 2 23/11/2011 Waterloo Liverpool 30 |:| 10
2 3 08/11/2011 Atticus 2 EEC 40 (:| 0.0
2 4 28/03/2012 Aigburth Atticus 1 15 |:| 25
3 1 24/01/2012 Atticus 1 Skelmersdale 35 (:] 05
3 2 12/01/2012 EEC Aigburth :

3 3 17/01/2012 Liverpool Atticus 2 30 |:| 50
3 4 18/01/2012 Prescot Waterloo 15 [:| 25
4 1 22/02/2012 Skelmersdale Waterloo 15 |:| 25
4 2 31/01/2012 Atticus 2 Prescot 35 (:] 05
4 3 08/02/2012 Aigburth Liverpool 25 |:| 15
4 4 31/01/2012 Atticus 1 EEC 40 [:| 0.0
5 1 01/03/2012 EEC Skelmersdale 30 [:| 10
5 2 03/04/2012 Liverpool Atticus 1 25 |:| 15
5 3 29/02/2012 Prescot Aigburth 25 |:| 15
5 4 29/02/2012 Waterloo Atticus 2 15 |:| 25
6 1 28/03/2012 Skelmersdale Atticus 2 05 (:] 35
6 2 09/05/2012 Aigburth Waterloo 20 |:| 20
6 3 27/03/2012 Atticus 1 Prescot 30 [: | 10
6 4 29/03/2012 EEC Liverpool 15 |:| 25
7 1 17/04/2012 Liverpool Skelmersdale 35 |:( 05
7 2 18/04/2012 Prescot EEC :

7 3 16/05/2012 Waterloo Atticus 1 15 |:| 25
7 4 17/04/2012 Atticus 2 Aigburth 00 |:| 40
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Team : Aigburth

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue
not entered yet not entered yet

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

7 PointsGames %

1 Aldridge, David 144

2 Anderson, Henry 74

3 |[Can,D 0

4 Campbell, lan 171 Yo 05| 1 50
5 Capstick, Nathan 43

6 Capstick, Paul 61

7 Collinson, William (Bill) EG | 98

8 Cook, William KT 139

9 Cooksey, Martin E 169

10 |Dam, Sebastian 153 1 1 1 | 100
11 Eisen, David 151

12 Fox, Jon 0

13 Frith, Robert J 161 1 1 1 100
14 | Gerrard, Steven 141 0 1 1 0 1 4 25
15 | Hawkins, JamesNH 170

16 | Kane, Brendan D 170 | 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 6 50
17 | Kane, Declan 51

18 |Kane, Sean 20 | 1 1|25| 3 83
19 Lee, Steven 155 1 Y2 15| 2 75
20 Lilley, Graham 185

21 McCabe, Frank 141

22 [ McCormick, John 120

23 [McNamara, AM (Tony) 146 | | ¥ 0 1 1 3 5 60
24 | Pearcey, David F 167 Y 05| 1 50
25 [ Pimblett, Anthony J 159

26 | Siddall, W Joe 178

27 Smith, Gordon 72

28 Thomas, Alan 123

29 | Vogt, Andreas 204

30 |Webster, Peter 42

31 | Williamson, Roger G 201
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Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date

1

~NOoO o~ WOWDN

(c)CLM 2008-2019

1

AN WWND

14/09/2011
28/03/2012
12/01/2012
08/02/2012
29/02/2012
09/05/2012
17/04/2012
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|25 15| |25|15|20[40| 14|22 ] 58 |

Home Away

Aigburth Skelmersdale 25 15
Aigburth Atticus 1 15 25
EEC Aigburth

Aigburth Liverpool 25 15
Prescot Aigburth 25 15
Aigburth Waterloo 20 20
Atticus 2 Aigburth 0.0 4.0
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Team : Atticus 1

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue
not entered yet not entered yet

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

No Name grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 PointGames %
1 Bimpson, Tom 173 | % 1 Yo 1 Ya| Y 1 5 7 71
2 Abuledla, |zzy 155 | % | % 1 1 1 1 5 6 83
3 Boumphrey, Luke S 174 1 1 1 100
4 Wiseman, Jim K 120 0 23 1 1 0 1 0 [35] 7 50
5 Lawton, Thomas 125
6 Hurley, Dave 110 1 Y2 1 1 0 Y| % |45 7 64

|2.0|2.5|3.5|4.0|1.5|3.0|2.5|19|28|68|

Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 2 20/09/2011 Atticus 1 Atticus 2 20 |:] 20
2 4 28/03/2012 Aigburth Atticus 1 15|:| 25
3 1 24/01/2012 Atticus 1 Skelmersdale 35|:(05
4 4 31/01/2012 Atticus 1 EEC 40 |:| 0.0
5 2 03/04/2012 Liverpool Atticus 1 25(:] 15
6 3 27/03/2012 Atticus 1 Prescot 30 ([:] 10
7 3 16/05/2012 Waterloo Atticus 1 15|:| 25
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Team : EEC

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue
not entered yet not entered yet

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

7 PointsGames %

1 Birkett, D 125

2 |Carter, A 98 0 1 1 2 3 67
3 | Cowell, Russel 122 0 0 Y% 05| 3 17
4 | Hoalt, Jm 136 0 0| O 0 3 0
5 Johnson, Mike 111

6 [Melig William (Billy) 147 0 0 1 1 3 33
7 Stankovic, Miroslav 159 1 1 1 | 100
8 Murtagh, Les 0 0 0 1 0
9 |Davison,N 0 0 0 0 2 0

|o.o|o.o| |o.o|3.o|1.5| |4.5|2o|23|

Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 3 15/09/2011 EEC Waterloo 00|:| 0.0
2 3 08/11/2011 Atticus 2 EEC 40 (:| 0.0
3 2 12/01/2012 EEC Aigburth :
4 4 31/01/2012 Atticus 1 EEC 40 |:| 0.0
5 1 01/03/2012 EEC Skelmersdale 30|:] 10
6 4 29/03/2012 EEC Liverpool 15|:| 25
7 2 18/04/2012 Prescot EEC :
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Team : Liverpool

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue

not entered yet The Head of Steam
7 Lime Street

Telefon: Only for registered user ! Liverpool L1 1RJ

Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

7 PointsGames %

1 Church, Stephen 106
2 Clark, Michael 125 0 23 05| 2 25
3 Cooper, Charles 105
4 Evans, Paul R 175
5 Hawkins, James NH 168
6 Leeming, David W 136 | % 1 1 25| 3 83
7 Mana, Sameen 158
8 Morley, Tony AG 144
9 Murphy, Richard P 120
10 Ryan, Frank J 152
11 Stephens, lan Paul 141
12 | Welch, David 155

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:114276J Leg:1 Round:3 Board:3 Result:1.0

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:114276J Leg:1 Round:4 Board:1 Result:0.0

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:114276J Leg:1 Round:5 Board:3 Result:1.0

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:114276J Leg:1 Round:7 Board:3 Result:1.0

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:188031H Leg:1 Round:1 Board:1 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:188031H Leg:1 Round:3 Board:1 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-N0:188031H Leg:1 Round:3 Board:1 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:188031H Leg:1 Round:5 Board:1 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:188031H Leg:1 Round:7 Board:2 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:115786D Leg:1 Round:2 Board:1 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:115786D Leg:1 Round:4 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:115786D Leg:1 Round:5 Board:4 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:115786D Leg:1 Round:6 Board:2 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:115786D Leg:1 Round:7 Board:4 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No0:118374G Leg:1 Round:1 Board:2 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:118374G Leg:1 Round:3 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:118374G Leg:1 Round:3 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:118374G Leg:1 Round:5 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:118374G Leg:1 Round:6 Board:1 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:118374G Leg:1 Round:7 Board:1 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:277079K Leg:1 Round:1 Board:3 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:277079K Leg:1 Round:2 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:277079K Leg:1 Round:3 Board:4 Result:0.5
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Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:277079K Leg:1 Round:3 Board:4 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7L1V Member:0 Ref-No:277079K Leg:1 Round:4 Board:3 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7LIV Member:0 Ref-N0:277079K Leg:1 Round:6 Board:3 Result:1.0

|2.5|1.0|3.0|1.5|2.5|2.5|3.5|16.5| 28| 59 |

Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 4 20/09/2011 Liverpool Prescot 25|:] 15
2 2 23/11/2011 Waterloo Liverpool 30|:] 10
3 3 17/01/2012 Liverpool Atticus 2 30(|:]50
4 3 08/02/2012 Aigburth Liverpool 25|:] 15
5 2 03/04/2012 Liverpool Atticus 1 25 (:] 15
6 4 29/03/2012 EEC Liverpool 15|:| 25
7 1 17/04/2012 Liverpool Skelmersdale 35[:]05
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Team : Prescot

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue
not entered yet Alder Road Socia Club Alder Road Liverpool L12 2BA

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

7 PointsGames %

1 Al-Daini, David 134 Y2 05| 1 50
2 Amos, Bob 1L | % | %2 | % Y| % 25| 5 50
3 | Bassett, Peter A 108
4 Beaver, D William 85
5 Bishop, Tim 0
6 Brown, H 92
7 Butterworth, Joe W 131
8 Chandler, Gerard 149
9 Delaney, Michael 125
10 |Doyle, Terry 0
11 | Eden, Alex 44
12 Ellis, Ronald E 111
13 Friar, Colin 88
14 | Hapin, Terry 0
15 | Houghton, Graham 169
16 | Hunt, Jeremy 117 0 0 0 2 0
17 | Moore, David 135 1 0 Y 15| 3 50
18 | O'Mahoney, Mike J 156 | % 05| 1 50
19 |Owens, David G 147 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 17
20 | Sartain, Kevin A 158 | % 1 1 0 Yo | % 35| 6 58
21 Simm, Bryan E 106
|15]25[15]05]25|10| |o5|2a| 0 |
Match Schedule
Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 4 20/09/2011 Liverpool Prescot 25(:] 15
2 1 09/11/2011 Skelmersdale Prescot 15 |:] 25
3 4 18/01/2012 Prescot Waterloo 15|:| 25
4 2 31/01/2012 Atticus 2 Prescot 35|:[ 05
5 3 29/02/2012 Prescot Aigburth 25 |:| 15
6 3 27/03/2012 Atticus 1 Prescot 30|:|10
7 2 18/04/2012 Prescot EEC :
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Team : Waterloo

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain
not entered yet

Telefon :

Only for registered user !

Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

Venue
not entered yet

written on 21st October 2019, 00:51

7 PointsGames %

1 Bradshaw, Scott 113

2 Burr, Chris 0

3 Chung, Stephen 0

4 Colbourne, David CA 146 1 1 0 0 2 40
5 Crean, Mike 106

6 Doran, JChris 155 1 1 1 1 1 5 100
7 Friar, Colin 112

8 Hanlon, M 141 0 0 0
9 Horton, Colin D 173 1 0 0 0 2 40
10 | Hulligan, Steve 137 1 100
11 [ Jenkins, Brian G 121

12 | Jenkins, Steve 116

13 | Kennedy Robert 0

14 | Kenny, Neil 98

15 |McConnell, Robert (Bob) 129

16 |McGrane, Stephen 158

17 McGuirk, Jm M 127 Yo 0.5 25
18 | Moore, James 106

19 Moran, Jm 101

20 [ O'Driscoll, Peter 155

21 O'Sullivan, Des 0

22 | Ormrod, Joe P 160

23 | Quillan, Gary 213

24 |Rahmat, Joe 0

25 | Rimmer, Paul 141

26 | Shelley, Jan 66

27 | Siddall, Joe 0

28 | Solomon, Graeme R 130 0 1 Yo Yo 2 50
29 | Stephenson, Paul 147 1 0.5 50

(c)CLM 2008-2019

|0.0|3.0|2.5|2.5|1.5|2.0|1.5|13|28| 46 |
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Round Fixture Date

1

~NO O~ WDN

(c)CLM 2008-2019

3

WNDAEL AN

15/09/2011
23/11/2011
18/01/2012
22/02/2012
29/02/2012
09/05/2012
16/05/2012
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Home

EEC
Waterloo
Prescot
Skelmersdale
Waterloo
Aigburth
Waterloo
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Away

Waterloo
Liverpool
Waterloo
Waterloo
Atticus 2
Waterloo
Atticus 1

0.0 0.0
3.0 1.0
15 2.5
15 2.5
15 2.5
2.0 2.0
15 2.5
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Team : Atticus 2

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain Venue
not entered yet not entered yet

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

No Name grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 PointGames %
1 Odunaiya, A David 171 | % 1 1 25| 3 83
2 Boyd, Frank 158
3 Ormerod, Callum 132
4 Burge, Steve J 128
5 Healiss, David 163
6 Christodoulou, Giorgos 173
7 Stuttard, David 162
8 Ewart, Brian R 158
9 | Wadsworth, Mark S 135
10 |Lawton, Thomas 125

Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:242506D Leg:1 Round:3 Board:1 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:242506D Leg:1 Round:4 Board:1 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-No:107115E Leg:1 Round:1 Board:2 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:284711F Leg:1 Round:1 Board:3 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-No:284711F Leg:1 Round:2 Board:3 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:284711F Leg:1 Round:3 Board:3 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:284711F Leg:1 Round:3 Board:3 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:1 Board:4 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg: 1 Round:2 Board:4 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-No:107666J Leg:1 Round:3 Board:4 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:3 Board:4 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:4 Board:3 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:5 Board:4 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:6 Board:3 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:107666J Leg:1 Round:7 Board:4 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381H Leg:1 Round:2 Board:2 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381H Leg:1 Round:3 Board:2 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381H Leg:1 Round:3 Board:2 Result: 1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381H Leg:1 Round:4 Board:2 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381H Leg:1 Round:6 Board:2 Result: 1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-No:110381H Leg:1 Round:7 Board:2 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:119867B Leg:1 Round:5 Board:1 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:119867B Leg:1 Round:6 Board:1 Result:0.5
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:119867B Leg:1 Round:7 Board:1 Result:0.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:110381K Leg:1 Round:5 Board:2 Result: 1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of thelineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:120918J Leg:1 Round:5 Board:3 Result:0.0
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Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:215237L Leg:1 Round:4 Board:4 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:215237L Leg:1 Round:6 Board:4 Result:1.0
Single result ignored, since the player isn't part of the lineup Club:7ATT Member:0 Ref-N0:215237L Leg:1 Round:7 Board:3 Result:0.0

|2.o|4.o|5.o|3.5|2.5|3.5|o.o|20.5| 28| 73 |

Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 2 20/09/2011 Atticus 1 Atticus 2 20 |:| 20
2 3 08/11/2011 Atticus 2 EEC 40 |:| 0.0
3 3 17/01/2012 Liverpool Atticus 2 30(|:]50
4 2 31/01/2012 Atticus 2 Prescot 35|:]105
5 4 29/02/2012 Waterloo Atticus 2 15|:| 25
6 1 28/03/2012 Skelmersdale Atticus 2 05|:| 35
7 4 17/04/2012 Atticus 2 Aigburth 00 |:] 4.0
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Team : Skelmersdale

League: 600 League 2011/2012

Team captain
not entered yet

Telefon: Only for registered user !
Mobil Phone: Only for registered user !

Team lineup or board order

Venue
not entered yet

written on 21st October 2019, 00:51

7 PointsGames
1 Atherton, Roy 129
2 Bullen, R Stewart 108 0 0 1 0
3 Chung, Stephen 147
4 Devonport, Richard 98 1 % | 0 0 0 [15] 5 30
5 Dilworth, Joe W 116
6 Folland, Neil 91 0 0 1 0
7 | Gilbert, L 0
8 Higgins, Mark 139
9 Holland, Derek 100
10 |Kély, JDavid 125
11 | Massey, Paul J 125 0 1 0 1 3 33
12 Newcomb, Peter 87 0 0 1 0
13 | O&??Brien, S 0 Yo 0 05| 2 25
14 | Parrott, John 121
15 | Pittman, Robert 127 | O 0 1 0
16 |Reid, John 97 0 0 0| O 3 0
17 | Stanfield, David snr 133 0 1 Yo 0 0 Yl % |25 7 36
18 | Stanley, Paul 155 0 1 1 2 50
19 Tenne, P 0
20 [Weedadl, Raymond 152 0 23 05| 2 25
| 15[ 15[ 05| 15]10|05[05| 7 | 28] 25 |
Match Schedule
Round Fixture Date Home Away
1 1 14/09/2011 Aigburth Skelmersdale 25 15
2 1 09/11/2011 Skelmersdale Prescot 15 25
3 1 24/01/2012 Atticus 1 Skelmersdale 35 0.5
4 1 22/02/2012 Skelmersdale Waterloo 15 25
5 1  0V03/2012 EEC Skelmersdale 3.0 1.0
6 1 28/03/2012 Skelmersdale Atticus 2 0.5 35
7 1 17/04/2012 Liverpool Skelmersdale 35 0.5

(c)CLM 2008-2019
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